

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 76 of 2022

State Of Chhattisgarh Versus Shekhar Kaushik

15/06/2022	Shri Ashish Tiwari, Govt. Advocate for the State/appellant. List this matter along with ACQA No. 40/2022. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Kamde	