

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 40 of 2022

Abc **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & another

ACQA/76/2022

24/01/2024	Even when the matter was called in two rounds, none appeared on behalf of appellant. In this circumstances, the case is adjourned. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Amardeep	